 ‒ Low total error over
temperature and lifetime
 ‒ Sensitivity drift
over temperature down to 0.8%
(-40°C to 150°C)
 ‒ Low phase shift at motor
current frequency and
high bandwidth

Busbar Busbar
Vertical insertion
Product name Ordering code Description
TLE4972-AE35D5 SP004914362 3.3 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a TDSO-16 package
TLE4972-AE35S5 SP004914370 3.3 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a VSON-6 package
TLE4973-AE35D5-S0001 SP005353128 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a TDSO-16 package,
semi-differential output mode
TLE4973-RE35D5-S0001 SP005448166 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a TDSO-16 package,
semi-differential output mode
TLE4973-RE35D5-S0010 SP005448161 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a TDSO-16 package,
single-ended AOUT only
TLE4973-AE35S5-S0001 SP005353131 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a VSON-6 package,
semi-differential output mode
TLE4973-RE35S5-S0001 SP005448267 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a VSON-6 package,
semi-differential output mode
TLE4973-RE35S5-S0010 SP005448259 5 V high precision current sensor based on Hall technology in a VSON-6 package,
single-ended AOUT only